
“Go-2-Condor” List of Experts: Contacts to get help from the experts at OC  
 

Instruction Go to Condor Contact: 

Field Trips Jim Danza 

Kari Tudman 

JDanza@vcccd.edu 

KTudman@vcccd.edu 

OER Jessica Kuang  JKuang@vcccd.edu 

Outside Activities Justin Miller HWMiller@vcccd.edu 

OC LIVE/ OC LIVE Online Amy Edwards AEdwards@vcccd.edu 

WEspeak: Student Speaker 

Showcase 

Jose Maldonado JMandonaldo@vcccd.edu 

Athletics Erin Lawley ELawley@vcccd.edu 

Active Learning Shannon Newby SNewby@vcccd.edu 

Professional Development Cat Yang CYang@vcccd.edu 

Career Technical Education 

(CTE) 

Kevin Corse Kevin_Corse1@vcccd.edu 

Teaching Resources Elissa Caruth ECaruth@vcccd.edu 

Lending Library  Elissa Caruth  ECaruth@vcccd.edu 

Online Teaching Teresa Bonham TBonham@vcccd.edu 

Honors Program  Jenn Wilson-

Gonzalez  

JWilsongonzalez@vcccd.edu 

 

 

Professional 

Contacts 

Go to Condor Contact: 

Ombudsman –  

Faculty Advocate 

Kevin Corse 

Linda Kama’ila 

Kevin_Corse1@vcccd.edu 

LKamaila@vcccd.edu 

Academic Senate Basics Amy Edwards 

Kevin Corse 

AEdwards@vcccd.edu 

Kevin_Corse1@vcccd.edu 

Maternity/Paternity Leave Della Newlow DNewlow@vcccd.edu 

Tenure Process/Union – AFT 

1828 OC faculty contact 

Everardo Rivera 

Constantino Lopez 

PT 

EGRivera@vcccd.edu 

CCLopez100@outlook.com 

 

 

 

 

Other Resources Go to Condor Contact: 

Maintenance Yolanda Navarro YNavarro@vcccd.edu 

Custodial Yolanda Navarro YNavarro@vcccd.edu 

Copy Center Protocol Erica Cortez OCCopyCenter@vcccd.edu 

Reserving a Computer Lab Contact your division administrative assistant 

Technology Mike Alexander OCHelpDesk@vcccd.edu 

Canvas Laura Knight LGentry@vcccd.edu 

After Hours Support Jess Shercan Cell: 805-407-7134 

   

Student Services Go to Condor Contact: 

Counseling Charles Ramirez CRamirez@vcccd.edu  

Financial Aid Linda Faasua LFaasua@vcccd.edu 

Extended Opportunity Program 

& Services (EOPS) 

Gloria Lopez GLopez@vcccd.edu 

Transfer Letty Mojica LMojica@vcccd.edu 

Educational Assistance Center 

(EAC) 

Della Newlow DNewlow@vcccd.edu 

Food Pantry Dolores Ortiz DOrtiz@vcccd.edu 

Dream Center Dolores Ortiz DOrtiz@vcccd.edu 

Veteran’s Center Leo Orange LOrange@vcccd.edu 

Anti-Racist Workgroup  Jose Maldonado  JMaldonado@vcccd.edu 

LGBTQIA Linda Truax 

Deanna 

McFadden 

Erin Lawley 

Vanessa Alva 

LMartinez@vcccd.edu 

DMcfadden@vcccd.edu 

ELawley@vcccd.edu 

vanessa_alva1@vcccd.edu 

 

CalWorks Marta Munoz  MMunoz@vcccd.edu 

ASG Liz Parra Elizabeth_parra1@vcccd.edu 
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Shared 

Governance 

Meeting Mentors 

Go to Condor Contact: 

College Planning Council 

(CPC) 

Amy Edwards AEdwards@vcccd.edu 

Budget Ishita Edwards  IEdwards@vcccd.edu  

College Use, Development, 

& Safety (CUDS) 

Mike Ketaily 

Marcia Fulkerson 

Michael_ketaily@vcccd.edu 

MFulkerson@vcccd.edu 

Curriculum Shannon Davis  SDavis@vcccd.edu  

Professional Development 

Committee (PDC) 

Cat Yang CYang@vcccd.edu 

Program Review (PRC) Marcia Fulkerson MFulkerson@vcccd.edu 

Student Equity & Success 

Committee (SESC) 

Kari Tudman 

Elissa Caruth 

KTudman@vcccd.edu 

ECaruth@vcccd.edu 

Technology Effectiveness 

Committee (TEC) 

Scott Wolf SWolf@vcccd.edu  

Distance Education Teresa Bonham 

Scott Wolf 

TBonham@vcccd.edu 

SWolf@vcccd.edu  

Sabbatical Della Newlow 

Ishita Edwards  

DNewlow@vcccd.edu 

IEdwards@vcccd.edu   

   

Library Learning 

Resource Center  

Go to Condor Contact: 

Library Services                  Tom Stough  tstough@vcccd.edu 

Tutoring Center                 Ron Lacson          rlacson@vcccd.edu 

 

Writing Reading Ctr Kari Tudman        ktudman@vcccd.edu 

STEM Center  

(Science Tutoring)              

Marcella Klein- 

Williams                   

mkleinwilliams@vcccd.edu 

 

 

 

 

Health Center 

Services  

Go to Condor Contact: 

Health Center 

Coordinator                  

Deanna 

McFadden  

DMcfadden@vcccd.edu 

805 678-5832 

 

Mental Health                  Chris Domasin           Cristopher_Domasin1@vcccd.edu 

805 678-5832 

 

 

.         
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